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Herren Meisterstufe - A (26)
Pl Stnr Name Verein Zeit

1 62 Wolfgang Siegert WAT 37:44
2 26 Jannis Bonek Naturfreunde Wien 39:11
3 43 Clemens Wolfram Naturfreunde Wien 44.46
4 3 Andreas Wibmer OLT Transdanubien 45:54
5 5 Oldrich Janecek Naturfreunde Wien 46:44
6 24 Peter Bonek Naturfreunde Wien 46:59
7 7 Markus Buchtele OLCU Viktring 47.03
8 6 Bernhard Fink ASKO Henndorf 47:32
9 75 Florian Jandl Naturfreunde Wien 49:04

10 65 Kilian Jorg OLC Wienerwald 49:14

1 1 Glinther Kroupa Naturfreunde Wien 49:15

12 8 Martin Danner OLC Wienerwald 58:46

13 63 Axel Biel Naturfreunde Wien 1:01:11

14 39 Julius Tesarek Naturfreunde Wien 1:04:55

15 58 Hannes Kolar Naturfreunde Wien 1:05:34

16 38 Florian Tesarek Naturfreunde Wien 1:15:54

17 74 Kurt Resch Orienteering Klosterneuburg 1:16:01

18 2 Rainer Praeceptor Orienteering Klosterneuburg 1:17:53

19 46 Harald Lipphart-Kirchmeir HSV OL Wiener Neustadt 1:.26:17

20 29 Sebastian Caban Vereinslos (no club) 1:27:01

21 Josef Zapletal Naturfreunde Wien Fehist
72 Martin Marksteiner WAT Fehlst
69 Georg Dobler MTV Hemals Fehlst
27 Martin Bosina Naturfreunde Wien Fehlst
4 Andreas Slateff OLC Wienerwald Aufg
80 Werner Kugler Vereinslos Aufg
Damen Meisterstufe - A (5)

Pl Stnr Name Verein Zeit
1 31 Barbara Kastner Naturfreunde Wien 1:01:44
2 37 Anika Gassner Naturfreunde Wien 1:02:22
3 73 Judit Resch OLC Wienerwald 1:15:16
4 49 Elisabeth Kirchmeir HSV OL Wiener Neustadt 1:18:28

9 Marina Skern Naturfreunde Wien N Ang
Herren Fortgeschrittene/Senioren

Pl Stnr Name Verein Zeit
1 52 Willi Tiefenbdck Naturfreunde Wien 48:41
2 12 Thomas Tauber OLT Transdanubien 51:11
3 50 Roland Reisenberger Orienteering Klosterneuburg 53:06
4 51 Georg Billroth Orienteering Klosterneuburg 56:35
5 14 Christian Friedinger HSV Langenlebarn 56:43
6 76 Dominik Jandl Naturfreunde Wien 58:49
7 13 Frédéric Genevois Naturfreunde Wien 1:02:59
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60 Alexander Haring

47 Constantin Kirchmeir
42 Alexander Neussl|

81 David Mayr

33 Nikolaus Wohlgemuth
11 Andreas Langthaler
16 Christian Norden

15 Harald Blauensteiner
79 Markus Morth

45 Amulf Wolfram

36 Wolfgang Werther
53 Robert Lang

10 Peter Hollander

77 Erik Bonek
35 Roland Wolfler

Damen Fortgeschrittene/Seniorinr

Pl
1

~NOoO Ok, WDN

Stnr Name

55 Tina Tiefenbdck
54 Rita Tiefenbdck
25 Claudia Bonek
22 Katja Gassner
41 Veronika Naskau
56 Jana Hnilica

57 Helene Weil}

Herren Hobbyl&ufer - C (7)

Pl
1

2
3
4
5

Stnr Name
66 Benjamin Altmann
59 Thomas Neuhold
40 Hans Reisenberger
17 Helmut Berger
18 Klaus Chudoba

67 Robert Altmann
61 Karl Haring

Damen Hobbylauferinnen - C (10)

Pl
1

NOoO O, WOWN

Stnr Name

70 Elisabeth Knapp

44 Sabine Wolfram-Teischl
23 Irene Gassner

71 Doris Nesitka

19 Ingrid Petersson

78 Silke Hochwieser

20 Barbara Schweder

28 Susanne Steinbacher
30 Sabine Hofstatter

WAT

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
OLT Transdanubien

WAT

Vereinslos

HSV Langenlebarn

WAT

Vereinslos (no club)

OLT Transdanubien

WAT

WATV

Vereinslos

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien

Verein

Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
HSV Pinkafeld
OLT Transdanubien
Vereinslos

Verein

OLC Wienerwald
Vereinslos
Naturfreunde Wien
OLC Wienerwald
OLCU Viktring

OLC Wienerwald
WAT

Verein

Orienteering Klosterneuburg
Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien

WAT

OLT Transdanubien

OLT Transdanubien

OLCU Viktring

Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien

1:04:06
1:05:48
1:06:31
1:07:33
1:15:17
1:15:27
1:17:12
1:18:36
1:19:37
1:22:00
1:24:20
1:24:34
1:29:16

Aufg
Aufg

Zeit
48:26
52:25

1:01:35
1:15:00
1:24:30
1:29:07
1:29:22

Zeit
46:44
56:19

1:14:30
1:19:28
1:23:03

Fehlst
Aufg

Zeit

55:25
1:09:22
1:19:36
1:21:03
1:24:29
1:35:48
1:45:07

Fehist
Aufg



68 Christa Dobler

Neulinge (1)
Pl  Stnr Name
1 34 Claudine Kraft

Schiiler - E (1)
Pl Stnr Name
32 Oskar Matl

Schiilerinnen - E (2)
Pl Stnr Name

1 64 Corinna Biel

2 48 Yolanda Kirchmeir

MTV Hemals

Verein
Vereinslos

Verein
Orienteering Klosterneuburg

Verein

Naturfreunde Wien
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

Aufg

Zeit
1:17:47

Zeit
Aufg

Zeit
53:34
1:03:27



